ICatarinense de Motovelocidade

VX3

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:15:27

Otacilio Costa 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

31/8/2008 13:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 59.759 +1.783 13:24:46.102
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 10 59.616 +1.640 13:25:45.718
1 13:16:28.840 11 58.740 +0.764 13:26:44.458
2 1:01.003 +2.756 13:17:29.843 12 59.860 +1.884 13:27:44.318
3 59.971 +1.724 13:18:29.814
4 58.247 13:19:28.061 (38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER
5 59.164 +0.917 13:20:27.225 1 13:16:46.044
6 59.573 +1.326 13:21:26.798 2 1:00.754 +1.498 13:17:46.798
7 59.290 +1.043 13:22:26.088 3 1:02.692 +3.436 13:18:49.490
8 1:01.020 +2.773 13:23:27.108 4 1:01.854 +2.598 13:19:51.344
9 59.846 +1.599 13:24:26.954 5 1:00.396 +1.140 13:20:51.740
10 59.909 +1.662 13:25:26.863 6 1:01.115 +1.859 13:21:52.855
11 1:01.243 +2.996 13:26:28.106 7 59.985 +0.729 13:22:52.840
12 1:02.348 +4.101 13:27:30.454 8 59.735 +0.479 13:23:52.575
9 59.438 +0.182 13:24:52.013
(29) MARCIO EDUARDO MIELKE 10 1:00.198 +0.942 13:25:52.211
1 13:16:30.805 1 59.256 13:26:51.467
2 1:01.115 +1.690 13:17:31.920 12 1:02.639 +3.383 13:27:54.106
3 1:00.085 +0.660 13:18:32.005
4 1:00.416 +0.991 13:19:32.421 (3) MAYSA PIANEZER
5 59.941 +0.516 13:20:32.362 1 13:16:36.367
6 1:00.017 +0.592 13:21:32.379 2 1:02.777 +2.514 13:17:39.144
7 59.425 13:22:31.804 3 1:00.930 +0.667 13:18:40.074
8 1:00.666 +1.241 13:23:32.470 4 1:01.229 +0.966 13:19:41.303
9 59.949 +0.524 13:24:32.419 5 1:01.457 +1.194 13:20:42.760
10 59.609 +0.184 13:25:32.028 6 1:03.584 +3.321 13:21:46.344
1 1:00.615 +1.190 13:26:32.643 7 1:00.263 13:22:46.607
12 1:00.489 +1.064 13:27:33.132 8 1:01.603 +1.340 13:23:48.210
9 1:00.972 +0.709 13:24:49.182
(30) JUAREZ BARBOZA 10 1:01.282 +1.019 13:25:50.464
1 13:16:30.376 11 1:01.984 +1.721 13:26:52.448
2 1:01.066 +1.491 13:17:31.442 12 1:01.746 +1.483 13:27:54.194
3 1:00.394 +0.819 13:18:31.836
4 1:01.284 +1.709 13:19:33.120 (25) GILSON ASSINI
5 1:00.685 +1.110 13:20:33.805 1 13:16:32.645
6 1:00.702 +1.127 13:21:34.507 2 1:02.032 +0.150 13:17:34.677
7 59.779 +0.204 13:22:34.286 3 1:01.882 13:18:36.559
8 59.575 13:23:33.861 4 1:02.295 +0.413 13:19:38.854
9 1:00.061 +0.486 13:24:33.922 5 1:02.822 +0.940 13:20:41.676
10 1:00.229 +0.654 13:25:34.151 6 1:17.861 +15.979 13:21:59.537
11 59.910 +0.335 13:26:34.061 7 1:03.179 +1.297 13:23:02.716
12 1:00.055 +0.480 13:27:34.116 8 1:04.048 +2.166 13:24:06.764
9 1:03.973 +2.091 13:25:10.737
(330) CARLOS ALBERTO MOELLER 10 1:04.775 +2.893 13:26:15.512
1 13:16:33.678 11 1:05.185 +3.303 13:27:20.697
2 1:01.435 +1.541 13:17:35.113 12 1:08.234 +6.352 13:28:28.931
3 1:01.625 +1.731 13:18:36.738
4 1:01.184 +1.290 13:19:37.922 (117) SERGIO CARLOS PINHEIRO
5 1:00.306 +0.412 13:20:38.228 1 13:16:37.722
6 1:00.136 +0.242 13:21:38.364 2 1:04.998 +0.467 13:17:42.720
7 59.894 13:22:38.258 3 1:04.531 13:18:47.251
8 59.947 +0.053 13:23:38.205 4 1:07.687 +3.156 13:19:54.938
9 1:00.619 +0.725 13:24:38.824 5 1:08.848 +4.317 13:21:03.786
10 1:00.572 +0.678 13:25:39.396 6 1:13.683 +9.152 13:22:17.469
1 1:00.485 +0.591 13:26:39.881 7 1:22.633 +18.102 13:23:40.102
12 1:01.637 +1.743 13:27:41.518 8 1:31.250 +26.719 13:25:11.352
9 1:38.252 +33.721 13:26:49.604
(712) ADENIR DA VEIGA 10 1:37.679 +33.148 13:28:27.283
1 13:16:51.453
2 57.976 13:17:49.429
3 58.019 +0.043 13:18:47.448
4 58.751 +0.775 13:19:46.199
5 59.942 +1.966 13:20:46.141
6 1:00.319 +2.343 13:21:46.460
7 1:00.268 +2.292 13:22:46.728
8 59.615 +1.639 13:23:46.343
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